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Women / XS / Middle A
Session: 1B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Natsa Maduwura2869
Diablo

8.950 9.375 9.6009.325 37.250
2T 2T 4 1 1 

1 

Marina Machado2983
USA Sports

8.950 9.675 8.9759.575 37.175
2T 1 1 10 2 

2 

Olivia Gifford2908
Performance

9.225 9.350 9.1258.700 36.400
1 4 10 5 3 

3 

Leah Jones2986
V-Force

8.900 8.600 9.3509.400 36.250
5 10T 2 2 4 

4 

Haylee Field2887
Flips USA

8.800 9.375 9.0758.725 35.975
7 2T 8T 7 5 

5 

Ella Katzir2971
Twisters

8.875 9.100 9.1008.725 35.800
6 5 8T 6 6 

6 

Jessica Long2941
Titans

8.925 8.625 9.0259.200 35.775
4 9 5 8T 7 

7 

Katherine Valella2833
CSC - Morgan Hill

8.750 8.600 8.8509.375 35.575
8T 10T 3 12 8 

8 

Madison Smith2990
V-Force

8.750 8.825 9.1508.625 35.350
8T 7 11 4 9 

9 

Kylee Critzer2985
V-Force

8.725 8.600 9.2008.600 35.125
10 10T 12 3 10 

10 

Pilar Crump2992
V-Force

8.275 8.800 8.8758.825 34.775
12 8 7 11 11 

11 

Kaylee Staggers2991
V-Force

8.650 8.850 9.0258.100 34.625
11 6 13 8T 12 

12 

Natalie Hiatt2835
CSC - Morgan Hill

8.050 8.100 8.6759.100 33.925
13 13 6 13 13 

13 
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